All Regulators, Exchanges, and Clearing Firms 

RE:  GLOBAL UAV TECHNOLOGIES LTD. (CA3794331056) Transfer Agent Notice 

On March 15, 2021, Endeavor Trust Corporation was appointed as Transfer Agent and Registrar for the 

Issuer.   

On August 23, 2021, the Issuer will be affecting a one hundred thirty-five (135) for one (1) consolidation 

of its common shares (CA3794333037).  

Endeavor Trust Corporation is in a position to affect transfers and prompt delivery of certificates which 

comply with exchange requirements. 

Please forward any questions, comments, or requirements to me directly.